
POM Conference Chicago 2012 ‐ Tracks and Track Chairs 
 
Behavioral Operations  
Feryal Erhun, Stanford University [ferhun@stanford.edu]  
Yaozhong Wu, National University of Singapore [bizwyz@nus.edu.sg]  
 
Capacity Management  
Achal Bassamboo, Northwestern University [a‐bassamboo@kellogg.northwestern.edu]  
Ozalp Ozer, University of Texas at Dallas [oozer@utdallas.edu]  
 
Empirical Research in OM  
Sarvanan Kesavan, University of North Carolina Chapel Hill [kesavans@kenan‐flagler.unc.edu]  
 
Finance and OM Interface  
John Birge, University of Chicago [birge@chicagobooth.edu]  
 
General Track  
Kumar Rajaram, University of California Los Angeles [krajaram@anderson.ucla.edu]  
 
Healthcare Operations Management  
Beste Kucukyazici, MIT‐Zaragoza Logistics Center [bkucukya@mit.edu]  
Ken Klassen, Brock University [kklassen@brocku.ca]  
Carrie Queenan, University of Notre Dame [C_Queenan@nd.edu]  
Sergei Savin, University of Pennsylvania, [savin@wharton.upenn.edu]  
 
Humanitarian Operations and Disaster Management  
Track Chair(s): Aruna Apte, Naval Postgraduate School [auapte@nps.edu]  
Sushil Gupta, Florida International University [poms@fiu.edu]  
Martin Starr, Rollins College [mstarr@cfl.rr.com]  
 
Inventory Management  
Rodney Parker, University of Chicago [rodney.parker@chicagobooth.edu]  
Tava Olsen, University of Auckland [t.olsen@auckland.ac.nz]  
 
Manufacturing Operations  
Candi Yano, University of California Berkeley [yano@ieor.berkeley.edu]  
 
Operations Management in China and East Asia  
Janny M.Y. Leung, The Chinese University of Hong Kong [janny@se.cuhk.edu.hk]  
Chih‐peng Chu [chpchu@mail.ndhu.edu.tw]  
Jian Chen, Tsinghua University [chenj@sem.tsinghua.edu.cn]  
 
 



OM in India / SE Asia  
Chung Piaw Teo, National University of Singapore [bizteocp@nus.edu.sg]  
Mohan Sodhi, Indian School of Business [mohansodhi@gmail.com]  
 
OM in Latin America and the Caribbean  
Sergio Maturana Valderrama, Pontifica Universidad Catolica de Chile [smaturan@ing.puc.cl]  
 
Operations Management and Economic Models  
Laurens Debo, University of Chicago [laurens.debo@chicagobooth.edu]  
Xuanming Su, Wharton [xuanming@wharton.upenn.edu]  
 
OM – Marketing Interface  
Steve Smith, Santa Clara University [ssmith@scu.edu]  
Saibal Ray, McGill University [saibal.ray@mcgill.ca]  
 
OM‐Practice  
Srinagesh Gavirneni, Cornell University [nagesh@cornell.edu]  
 
OM in Travel, Tourism and Hospitality  
Liana Victorino, University of Victoria [lianav@uvic.ca]  
Rohit Verma, Cornell University [rv54@cornell.edu]  
 
Product Innovation and Technology Management  
Sriram Narayanan, Michigan State University [Narayanan@bus.msu.edu]  
Karthik Ramachandran, Southern Methodist University [karthik@cox.smu.edu]  
 
Product Management  
Aydin Alptekinologu, Southern Methodist University [aalp@cox.smu.edu]  
Gurhan Kok, Duke University [gurhan.kok@duke.edu]  
 
Production Planning and Scheduling  
Ling xiu Dong, Washington University St. Louis [dong@wustl.edu]  
 
Retail Operations Management  
Felipe Caro, University of California Los Angeles [fcaro@anderson.ucla.edu]  
 
Scheduling and Logistics  
Chung‐Yee Lee, Hong Kong University of Science & Tech [cylee@ust.hk]  
Chung‐Lun Li, Hong Kong University of Science & Tech [Chung‐Lun.Li@inet.polyu.edu.hk]  
 
Service Operations  
Guillaume Roels, University of California Los Angeles [groels@anderson.ucla.edu]  
 
 



Supply Management  
Thomas Choi, Arizona State University Tempe [thomas.choi@asu.edu]  
Soo‐Haeng Cho, Carnegie Mellon University [soohaeng@cmu.edu]  
 
Supply Chain Management  
Nicole DeHoratius, University of Portland [Nicole@Dehoratius.com]  
Jay Swaminathan, University of North Carolina Chapel Hill [msj@unc.edu]  
 
Supply Chain Risk Management  
Vlad Babich, Georgetown University [vob2@georgetown.edu]  
Cagri Haksoz, Sabanci University [cagrihaksoz@sabanciuniv.edu]  
 
Sustainable Operations  
V. Daniel R. Guide, Jr., The Pennsylvania State University [dguide@psu.edu]  
Charles Corbett, University of California LA [charles.corbett@anderson.ucla.edu]  
 
Teaching in OM  
Gal Raz, University of Virginia [razg@darden.virginia.edu]  
Kyle Cattani, Indiana University Bloomington [kcattani@indiana.edu]  
 
Vendor and Supply Contracts  
Fernando Bernstein, Duke University [fernando.bernstein@duke.edu]  
Suman Mallik, University of Kansas [suman@ku.edu] 


